MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

Ltd

Nectar Lifesciences ltd GEI Industrial
Systems Ltd TNPL Indoco Remedies Ltd

JK Paper Ltd Ballarpur Industries Ltd Aarti Drugs Balkrishna Ltd.

McNally Bharat Ess Dee Aluminium Hyderabad Industries Monnet Ispat

Biocon Alembic Visaka Industries Munjal Showa

Jindal Saw Ltd

Find the detailed report through:-
http://www.fairwealth.in/Research.aspx?Type=Fundamental

 DIC India Ltd has achieved its target of Rs. 340
 GEI Industrial Systems Ltd has achieved its target of Rs. 170
 Dena Bank has achieved its target of Rs. 108
 Visaka Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 180
 Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90
 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA

Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks
4-Oct Factory Orders Aug -0.50% -0.40% 0.50% Decreased
4-Oct Pending Home Sales Aug 4.30% 1.00% 4.50% Increased
5-Oct ISM Services Sep - 51.8 51.5 -

6-Oct MBA Mortgage Application 1-Oct - NA -0.80% -

6-Oct ADP Employment Change Sep - 18K -10K -

6-Oct Crude Inventories 2-Oct - NA -0.475M -

7-Oct Initial Claims 2-Oct - 455K 453K -
7-Oct Continuing Claims 25-Sep - 4450K 4457K -
7-Oct Consumer Credit Aug - -$3.0B -$3.6B -

World Market Indices

World Indices Previous Close Value %Change
US Markets
Dow Jones 10,829.68 10,751.27 -0.72
Nasdaq 2,370.75 2,344.52 -1.11
S&P 500 1,146.24 1,137.03 -0.80
European Markets

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

FTSE 100  5,555.97 5,559.33 0.06
CAC 40 3,649.81 3,675.57 0.71
Asian Markets
Nikkei 225  9,381.06 9,518.76 1.47
Hang Seng Index  22,618.66 22,639.14 0.09
Shanghai  2,610.68 2,655.66 1.72
Taiwan Taiex Index 8,246.10 8,200.43 -0.55
*Data is taken at 5.00p.m IST

Institutional Turnover
   Fig in Cr

Date FII's DII's NET

1/10/2010 1964.2 -671.08 1293.12

30/09/2010 4755.8 -1521.63 3234.17

28/09/2010 894.8 -905.32 -10.52

27/09/2010 1307.2 -611.3 695.9

24/06/2010 1338.7 -879.83 458.87

DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

Gulf Oil Corporation has announced a restructuring of the explosive business of the company. Gulf Oil Corporation has been
in business for 50 years. Over these years it has diversified organically and inorganically.

OnMobile Global has acquired the leading 3G video technology and mobile solutions developed over eight years by Silicon
valley-based Dilithium Networks Inc.

JSW Energy, a part of JSW Group has announced the successful commissioning of the second unit of 135 MW of the 8X135